
Course Company First Last Score

Red Joeris Bryan Boehme 97

Red GW Mitchell #2 Joseph Sanderson 94

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Mike Ruedas 93

Red T&D Moravits Steve Thode 93

Red Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 93

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Adolfo Adam 92

Red Bartlett Cocke Cole Cas 90

Red Chamberlin Nick Flory 89

Red GW Mitchell #2 Nick Vasile 89

Red Hayden Paving Colton 89

Red Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 89

Red Chamberlin Regan Moon 88

Red GW Mitchell #2 Kyle Duran 88

Red Joeris Ruben Torres 88

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Justin Murray 87

Red T&D Moravits Tim Faris 87

Red Binswanger Glass Jordan Decot 87

Red Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 86

Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 86

Red Baker Triangle Matt Bonham 85

Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 85

Red Bartlett Cocke TJ Rogers 82

Red GW Mitchell #1 Mark Mathews 82

Red Pape-Dawson Dane Wright 82

Red T&D Moravits Tyler Tucker 80

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Xavier Barajas 80

Red Hayden Paving Robby 80

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Bernie Ball 79

Red GW Mitchell #1 Matthew Van Orman 79

Red Pape-Dawson Colton Chance 79

Red Big State Electric Jonathan Yanase 78

Red Big State Electric Daniel DeLaFuente 77

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Jeff Stelzer 77

Red Chamberlin Vince Patterson 77

Red Hayden Paving Zach 77



Red Bartlett Cocke Spencer Hidgon 76

Red Chamberlin Cameron Thatcher 76

Red Binswanger Glass John Weidemeyer 76

Red Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 74

Red Big State Electric Orlando Manzano 74

Red Sherwin Williams #1 David Guerra 73

Red Hayden Paving James Russell 73

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Tyler Lynch 72

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Justin Aguilar 69

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Stan Slimp 69

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Chris Alvarez 68

Red GW Mitchell #1 Jacob Sotello 66

Red Joeris Matthew Haddox 64

Red Bartlett Cocke Joy Orr 63

Red Big State Electric Ronnie Williams 62

Red GW Mitchell #1 Daniel Gunn 62

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Saul Canchola 56

Red GW Mitchell #2 John Rodriguez 56

Red T&D Moravits Miguel Iz 54

Red Binswanger Glass Steve Knowles 49

Red Binswanger Glass Bonnie McQuen 31



Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Guido #2 Rudy Bazan 99

Yellow Speedway Erection Austin Luchak 95

Yellow Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 93

Yellow Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 90

Yellow Capital #1 Bobby Elizondo 87

Yellow Capital #2 Sean Schoenert 87

Yellow Skanska Arthur Murray 87

Yellow CAPCO Jess Kemp 86

Yellow Guido #2 Sean Hessler 86

Yellow REC Industries Paul Andrade 85

Yellow Lonnie Knight Lonnie Knight 84

Yellow Nunnelly Austin Branard 84

Yellow Skanska Ron Johnson 84

Yellow Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 84

Yellow Capital #1 Cade Deines 83

Yellow CAPCO Larry Guck 83

Yellow Nunnelly Tim Snapp 82

Yellow REC Industries Ryan Morlock 81

Yellow CAPCO Nick Bergmann 81

Yellow CAPCO Bobby Peiffley 81

Yellow Guido #2 Clint Sharp 81

Yellow Skanska David Brewer 81

Yellow Indivdual Edward Pape 81

Yellow RDO Equipment George McInvane 80

Yellow TDIndustries Mitchell Latham 80

Yellow Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 78

Yellow Capital #2 Mark Casltok 77

Yellow Alamo Crane John Moon 77

Yellow Nunnelly Adam Wuensch 76

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Rich Barkley 75

Yellow REC Industries Manuel Contreras 74

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Bo Garrison 73

Yellow Turner Carlos Elizondo 73

Yellow RDO Equipment Justin Hiller 73

Yellow Turner Enrique Cruz 72



Yellow RDO Equipment Josh Verette 72

Yellow TDIndustries Trent Oliver 71

Yellow REC Industries Will Tarallo 70

Yellow Cokinos | Young Alex Dudefx 70

Yellow Capital #1 Brian Weller 69

Yellow Alamo Crane Brian Ohlenbusch 68

Yellow Skanska Kevin Gawlik 66

Yellow Cokinos | Young Marshall Swarson 65

Yellow RDO Equipment Brian Camp 65

Yellow Capital #2 Daniel Puente 64

Yellow Capital #1 Travis Robbins 63

Yellow Lonnie Knight Max Miller 62

Yellow Guido #2 Rubi Cornea 62

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Martin Schuh 61

Yellow TDIndustries Madelyn Reininger 59

Yellow Turner Mark Berger 54

Yellow Alamo Crane Rey Carrillo 54

Yellow John Campbell Lauren Sharp 51

Yellow Nunnelly Ryan Fuess 51

Yellow TDIndustries Daniel Vargas 50

Yellow Capital #2 Jeremy McAuley 49

Yellow Turner Colin Aubut 45

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Matt Nelson 28

Yellow John Campbell Kristin Savage 22

Yellow Cokinos | Young Amanda Arreguin 17

Yellow Cokinos | Young Jade Migenhimer 14



AGC Red Team

Course Company First Last Score

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Adolfo Adam 92

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Justin Murray 87

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Mike Ruedas 93

Red T&D Moravits Tyler Tucker 80

352

Red Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 86

Red Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 93

Red Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 74

Red Baker Triangle Matt Bonham 85

338

Red Pape-Dawson Dane Wright 82

Red Pape-Dawson Colton Chance 79

Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 86

Red Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 89

336

Red Joeris Ruben Torres 88

Red Joeris Wade Mayfield 85

Red Joeris Bryan Boehme 97

Red Joeris Matthew Haddox 64

334

Red Chamberlin Vince Patterson 77

Red Chamberlin Cameron Thatcher 76

Red Chamberlin Regan Moon 88

Red Chamberlin Nick Flory 89

330

Red GW Mitchell #2 Nick Vasile 89

Red GW Mitchell #2 Joseph Sanderson 94

Red GW Mitchell #2 Kyle Duran 88

Red GW Mitchell #2 John Rodriguez 56

327

Red Hayden Paving James Russell 73

Red Hayden Paving Robby 80

Red Hayden Paving Zach 77

Red Hayden Paving Colton 89

319



AGC Red Team

Red Bartlett Cocke Spencer Hidgon 76

Red Bartlett Cocke Cole Cas 90

Red Bartlett Cocke Joy Orr 63

Red Bartlett Cocke TJ Rogers 82

311

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Justin Aguilar 69

Red T&D Moravits Steve Thode 93

Red T&D Moravits Tim Faris 87

Red T&D Moravits Miguel Iz 54

303

Red Big State Electric Ronnie Williams 62

Red Big State Electric Orlando Manzano 74

Red Big State Electric Daniel DeLaFuente 77

Red Big State Electric Jonathan Yanase 78

291

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Tyler Lynch 72

Red Sherwin Williams #1 David Guerra 73

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Jeff Stelzer 77

Red Sherwin Williams #1 Stan Slimp 69

291

Red GW Mitchell #1 Matthew Van Orman 79

Red GW Mitchell #1 Jacob Sotello 66

Red GW Mitchell #1 Daniel Gunn 62

Red GW Mitchell #1 Mark Mathews 82

289

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Chris Alvarez 68

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Saul Canchola 56

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Bernie Ball 79

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Xavier Barajas 80

283

Red Binswanger Glass Jordan Decot 87

Red Binswanger Glass Steve Knowles 49

Red Binswanger Glass Bonnie McQuen 31

Red Binswanger Glass John Weidemeyer 76

243



AGC Yellow Team

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 93

Yellow Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 84

Yellow Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 90

Yellow Speedway Erection Austin Luchak 95

362

Yellow CAPCO Nick Bergmann 81

Yellow CAPCO Jess Kemp 86

Yellow CAPCO Larry Guck 83

Yellow CAPCO Bobby Peiffley 81

331

Yellow Guido #2 Sean Hessler 86

Yellow Guido #2 Clint Sharp 81

Yellow Guido #2 Rubi Cornea 62

Yellow Guido #2 Rudy Bazan 99

328

Yellow Skanska David Brewer 81

Yellow Skanska Ron Johnson 84

Yellow Skanska Arthur Murray 87

Yellow Skanska Kevin Gawlik 66

318

Yellow REC Industries Will Tarallo 70

Yellow REC Industries Ryan Morlock 81

Yellow REC Industries Paul Andrade 85

Yellow REC Industries Manuel Contreras 74

310

Yellow Capital #1 Cade Deines 83

Yellow Capital #1 Travis Robbins 63

Yellow Capital #1 Bobby Elizondo 87

Yellow Capital #1 Brian Weller 69

302

Yellow Nunnelly Ryan Fuess 51

Yellow Nunnelly Tim Snapp 82

Yellow Nunnelly Adam Wuensch 76

Yellow Nunnelly Austin Branard 84

293



AGC Yellow Team

Yellow RDO Equipment George McInvane 80

Yellow RDO Equipment Josh Verette 72

Yellow RDO Equipment Brian Camp 65

Yellow RDO Equipment Justin Hiller 73

290

Yellow Capital #2 Jeremy McAuley 49

Yellow Capital #2 Sean Schoenert 87

Yellow Capital #2 Mark Casltok 77

Yellow Capital #2 Daniel Puente 64

277

Yellow Alamo Crane John Moon 77

Yellow Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 78

Yellow Alamo Crane Brian Ohlenbusch 68

Yellow Alamo Crane Rey Carrillo 54

277

Yellow TDIndustries Mitchell Latham 80

Yellow TDIndustries Daniel Vargas 50

Yellow TDIndustries Madelyn Reininger 59

Yellow TDIndustries Trent Oliver 71

260

Yellow Turner Mark Berger 54

Yellow Turner Carlos Elizondo 73

Yellow Turner Colin Aubut 45

Yellow Turner Enrique Cruz 72

244

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Martin Schuh 61

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Bo Garrison 73

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Rich Barkley 75

Yellow Purple Wave Auction Matt Nelson 28

237

Yellow John Campbell Kristin Savage 22

Yellow Lonnie Knight Lonnie Knight 84

Yellow John Campbell Lauren Sharp 51

Yellow Lonnie Knight Max Miller 62

219

Yellow Cokinos | Young Jade Migenhimer 14

Yellow Cokinos | Young Alex Dudefx 70

Yellow Cokinos | Young Marshall Swarson 65

Yellow Cokinos | Young Amanda Arreguin 17

166



Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Adolfo Adam 92

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Justin Murray 87

Red T&D Moravits & Opifex Mike Ruedas 93

Red T&D Moravits Tyler Tucker 80

352
Course Company First Last Score Awards

Yellow Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 93

Yellow Speedway Erection Clyde Culver 84

Yellow Speedway Erection Jacob Somerville 90

Yellow Speedway Erection Austin Luchak 95

362

Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Chamberlin Regan Moon 88 LADY HOA
Course Company First Last Score Awards

Yellow Guido #2 Rubi Cornea 62 LADY HOA

Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Joeris Bryan Boehme 97 Lewis A1

Red GW Mitchell #2 Joseph Sanderson 94 Lewis A2

Red T&D Moravits Steve Thode 93 Lewis A3

Red GW Mitchell #1 Matthew Van Orman 79 Lewis B1

Red Sherwin Williams #2 Bernie Ball 79 Lewis B2

Red Pape-Dawson Colton Chance 79 Lewis B3
Awards

Yellow Guido #2 Rudy Bazan 99 Lewis A1

Yellow Speedway Erection Austin Luchak 95 Lewis A2

Yellow Speedway Erection Bruce Culver 93 Lewis A3

Yellow REC Industries Manuel Contreras 74 Lewis B1

Yellow RDO Equipment Justin Hiller 73 Lewis B2

Yellow Turner Carlos Elizondo 73 Lewis B3

Company First Last Score Awards

Cokinos | Young Jade Migenhimer 14 DAL

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

Lady HOA

DAL

Individual Course Winners


